PIPELIFE ©

W) wienerberger

POLAR DRANERINGSBRUNNAR
400 MM, PP

PRODUKTBESKRIVNING

utan vattenlas, sandfang 70 | - inklusive manschett

RSK-nr D D1

2348547 110 mm 400 mm
2348549 110 mm 400 mm
2348554 110 mm 400 mm
2348560 160 mm 400 mm

348 mm
348 mm
348 mm
348 mm

H

1500 mm
2000 mm
3000 mm
2000 mm

PIPELIFE SVERIGE AB
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